

Hand No - 128561

MMBS Y (NDB) Block - 31121012

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Consent of Road From Lakhsapur Hattiyg to Koyet-7519
(PKG No - MMBSY-NDB - BRRP2-100 - MAJIMARE)

Agreement No - 8915BD/2023-24

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 6,27,54,927.00

(Below - 5.01%)

SUB-DIVISION

M/S - Naganand Saud, Lqbhq Chowk

MEASUREMENT BOOK

997
15/3/24

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1/1) Const ⁿ of Reference & Working Benchmark - do do -					
Qty wide Mason - 2 ite - (3)					
0.39 km @ Rs 6192.69/m					
				Rs	2415.20
(2/2) Const ⁿ of Reference Millar					
Burges as per spec ⁿ do -					
Qty wide Mason - 2 ite - (4)					
0.39 km @ Rs 3433.81/m					
				Rs	1339.20
(3/3) Cleaning & Grubbing Road km					
Including & going - do - do -					
Qty wide Mason - 2 ite - (1)					
0.15 Hect @ Rs 75573.34/H					
				Rs	11336.20
(4/4) Const ⁿ of embankment					
Lead upto 100m - do - do -					
Qty wide Mason - 2 ite - 20m					
281.316 m ³ @ Rs 253.54/m ³					
				Rs	71319.20
(5/5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - do -					
Qty wide Mason - 5 ite - (6)					
200.54 m ³ @ Rs 256.00/m ³					
				Rs	51238.20

Continuation

CIP Rs. 137799.20

B/P.R. 137747 = w

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) 6 Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material - w Qty side mmp - 3 ite - 20 (A) 656.40 m ³ @ Rs 180.72/m ³ = Rs 118625.20					
(7) 7 Excavation of road/way in Soil in Box cutting - w Qty side mmp - 3 ite - 5 16.88 m ³ @ Rs 103.96/m ³ = Rs 1755.20					
(8) 8 Laym brick Soling on prepared Subgrade - do - do - Qty side mmp - 5 ite - 10 277.50 m ² @ Rs 573.88/m ² = Rs 159239.20					
(9) 9 Const ⁿ of fish pond - 1 Material as per TD - do - do - Qty side mmp - 4 ite - 8 82.98 m ³ @ Rs 2907.55/m ³ = Rs 247961.20					
(10) 10 P.L.K. and Compacting work in fish pond - do - do - Qty side mmp - 5 ite - 5 109.36 m ³ @ Rs 5029.69/m ³ = Rs 550040.20					
GR Rs - 1214866.20					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) (14) Const ⁿ of Unreinforced Ced RCC Pavement m ² - do - 43 Grade as T Qty side Tmpn - 11 ite (10) 233.21 m ³ @ Rs 882.87/m ³ = Rs 2072462.20					
(12) (16) RCC M15 Grade kilome Stone as TIS - do - Qty side Tmpn - 5 ite (11) 1 No @ Rs 3220.47 Each = Rs 3220.47					
(13) (17) RCC M15 Grade 200 m Stone as per TIS - do - Qty side Tmpn - 5 ite (12) 1 No @ Rs 862.32 Each = Rs 862.32					
(14) (18) RCC M15 Grade boundary pillars as TIS - do - Qty side Tmpn - 6 ite (13) 7 No @ Rs 706.41 Each = Rs 4945.20					
(15) (20) P/A 2 Coats of water based cement paint - do - Qty side Tmpn - 6 ite (14) 77.00 m ² @ Rs 118.88/m ² = Rs 9154.20 C/P = Rs 3305510.20					

Continuation

BIPR - 3305510 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 21 PIP of hot applied the. moplastic Compound - do - d - Qty wide Tmap - 6 ite (5) 77.00m ² @ Rs 886.46/m ² = Rs 682572w					
17 23489 PIP of typical mm 457 in formwork sign board. Qty wide Tmap - 1 ite (2) - 3 & Qty wide Tmap - 6 ite (16) - 1 Total Qty - 3 + 1 = 4 4 ite @ Rs 17028.27 Each = Rs 681132w					
18 25 600mm square lateral trip PIP as TIS - do - d - Qty wide Tmap - 7 ite (17) 1 ite @ Rs 4608.84 Each = Rs 46092w					
19 27 PIP of 600mm x 450mm rectangular as TIS - do - d - Qty wide Tmap - 7 ite (18) 2 ite @ Rs 5073.01 Each = Rs 101462w					
20 28 PIP of red ro. reflective containing sign board - do - Qty wide Tmap - 7 ite (19) 2 ite @ Rs 17108.55 Each = Rs 342172w					

Continuation

CIPR 3490852 = w



This image shows a full page of blank graph paper. The grid consists of horizontal and vertical lines forming small squares. There are approximately 20 columns and 25 rows visible. The paper has a slightly off-white or cream color.